
Dominos 

1:30 ML 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 

 

11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 

 

25 26 27 28 

29 30 

 

31     

 

1:00 

2:30 

Worship BHC FLR 

Vespers Chapel 

Nail Care 

10:00 

 

1:00 

 

1:00 

2:00 

3:00 

Shopping at  
Dillons Shuttle 

Needle Felting 
Workshop EV AS 

BINGO KAC 

Pickleball CAC 

Choir Practice 
Chapel 

1:00 

2:30 

 

Worship BHC FLR 

Vespers Chapel 

1:00 

2:30 

Worship BHC FLR 

Vespers Chapel 

1:00 

2:30 

Worship BHC  
Vespers Chapel 

1:00 

 

1:30 

 

4:00 

6:30 

Cards for All  
EV BB/RWL 

K4 Photo Session 
RW FR 

Social MSP 

Festival Singers 
Shuttle 

10:00 

 

1:00 

1:00 

 

2:00 

3:00 

Shopping at  
Dillons Shuttle 

BINGO KAC 

Movie: da Vinci 
Chapel 
Pickleball CAC 

Choir Practice 
Chapel 

7:15 

 

 

10:00 

 

3:00 

 

Cruising Concor-
dia, KS Trip 
Shuttle 

Shopping at 
Aldi’s Shuttle 

Bettering Your 
Mental Health 
CAC 

10:00 

 

1:00 

2:00 

 

2:00 

3:00 

Shopping at  
Dillons Shuttle 

BINGO KAC 

WUSCA Tech Sup-
port Hour RW FR 

Pickleball CAC 

Choir Practice 
Chapel 

1:00 

 

1:00 

 

4:00 

Cards for All 
EV BB/RWL 

Needle Felting 
Workshop EV AS 

Social MSP 

9:30 

1:00 

 

1:00 

 

1:00 

3:00 

6:00 

Red Carpet RWL 

Paint with Sam 

PH AS 

Humanities KS Book 
Talk EV BB 

Red Carpet BEC 

Choir Practice Chapel 
Jay and Tammy Sing 
RWL 

10:00 

 

12:30 

 

 

1:00 

Shopping at 
Walmart Shuttle 

Blue Jazz Coffee 
Tour and Tasting 
Shuttle 

Bazaar Creation 
Stations KAC 

10:00 

 

1:00 

Resident Council 
CAC 

Paint with Sam 
PH AS 

 

9:30 

1:00 

 

1:00 

 

3:00 

 

5:30  

Writing Club RW FR 

Paint with Sam  
PH AS 

Chat with Sara  
Tucker Chapel 
Choir Practice  
Chapel 
Topeka Big Band 
CAC 

11:30 

 

1:00 

 

 

1:00 

2:00 

 

Cinco de Mayo Lunch 
Celebration CAC 

Stronger Together 
Support Group 

RW FR 

Paint with Sam PH AS 

Stitch & Sip with Lea 
RWL 

8:30 

 

 

10:00 

 

Day Out in St. 
Joseph, MO 
Shuttle 

Shopping at 
Aldi’s Shuttle 

10:00 

 

10:15 

Storywise Chat 
Group MSP 

Yoga BEC WC 

10:00 

 

10:15 

Storywise Chat 
Group MSP 

Yoga BEC WC 

10:00 

 

10:15 

6:00 

Storywise Chat 
MSP 

Yoga BEC WC 

Marty Edwards 
Sing-along RWL 

 

1:00 

2:30 

2:30 

Worship BHC FLR 

Vespers Chapel 
NAMTA Piano 
Festival CAC 

1:00 

 

1:30 

 

4:00 

Cards for All 
EV BB/RWL 

Food Committee 
RW FR 

Social MSP 

Happy  
Mother’s Day! 

Nail Care 

11:00 

 

1:00 

 

2:00 

Episcopal Service 
Chapel 
Paint with Sam 
PH AS 

Stitch & Sip with 
Lea RWL 

9:30 

10:00 

 

10:15 

 

1:00 

1:00 

2:00  
 

3:00 

Red Carpet RWL 

Caregiver’s Support 
Group Chapel 
Resident Marketing 
Committee KAC 

Red Carpet BEC 

Paint with Sam PH AS 

Meet & Greet Author 

Majorie Van Buren Chapel 
Choir Practice Chapel  

1:00 

 

4:00 

Cards for All 
EV BB/RWL 

Social MSP 

10:00 

 

12:30 

 

 

1:00 

 

Shopping at  
Walmart Shuttle 

Tour Alice Eber-
hart-Wright’s 
Farm Chapel 
Cinco De Mayo 
Centerpieces KAC 

9:30 

 

1:00 

Writing Club  
RW FR 

Paint with Sam 
PH AS 

Remember  

and Honor 

10:00 

 

11:00 

1:00 

2:00 

4:30 

Shopping at  
Dillons Shuttle 

Catholic Mass Chapel 
BINGO KAC 

Pickleball CAC 

First Friday Artwalk 
Shuttle 

10:00 

 

 

10:15 

Storywise 
Chat Group 
MSP 

Yoga BEC WC 

Nail Care 

1:00 

 

3:00 

 

Paint with Sam 
PH AS 

Choir Practice 
Chapel 

1:00 

 

2:00 

Paint with Sam  
PH AS 

Birthday Party 
CAC 
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