Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1:00 Worship BHC FLR 2:30 Vespers Chapel 2:30 NAMTA Piano Festival CAC	2 1:00 Cards for All EV BB/RWL 4:00 Social MSP	9:30 Writing Club RW FR 1:00 Paint with Sam PH AS	10:00 Shopping at Walmart Shuttle 12:30 Tour Alice Eberhart-Wright's Farm Chapel 1:00 Cinco De Mayo Centerpieces KAC	11:30 Cinco de Mayo Lunch Celebration CAC 1:00 Stronger Together Support Group RW FR 1:00 Paint with Sam PH AS 2:00 Stitch & Sip with Lea RWL	6 10:00 Shopping at Dillons Shuttle 11:00 Catholic Mass Chape 1:00 BINGO KAC 2:00 Pickleball CAC 4:30 First Friday Artwalk Shuttle	7 10:00 Storywise Chat Group MSP 10:15 Yoga BEC WC
8 1:00 Worship BHC FLR 2:30 Vespers Chapel  Happy Mother's Day!	9 1:00 Cards for All EV BB/RWL 1:30 Food Committee RW FR 4:00 Social MSP	9:30 Red Carpet RWL 10:00 Caregiver's Support Group Chapel 10:15 Resident Marketing Committee KAC 1:00 Red Carpet BEC 1:00 Paint with Sam PH AS 2:00 Meet & Greet Author Majorie Van Buren Chapel 3:00 Choir Practice Chapel	7:15 Cruising Concordia, KS Trip Shuttle 10:00 Shopping at Aldi's Shuttle 3:00 Bettering Your Mental Health CAC	10:00 Resident Council CAC 1:00 Paint with Sam PH AS	13  10:00 Shopping at Dillons Shuttle  1:00 BINGO KAC  1:00 Movie: da Vinci Chapel  2:00 Pickleball CAC  3:00 Choir Practice Chapel	10:00 Storywise Chat Group MSP 10:15 Yoga BEC WC
1:00 Worship BHC FLR 2:30 Vespers Chapel	1:00 Cards for All EV BB/RWL 1:30 K4 Photo Session RW FR 4:00 Social MSP 6:30 Festival Singers Shuttle	9:30 Writing Club RW FR 1:00 Paint with Sam PH AS 1:00 Chat with Sara Tucker Chapel 3:00 Choir Practice Chapel 5:30 Topeka Big Band CAC	10:00 Shopping at Walmart Shuttle 12:30 Blue Jazz Coffee Tour and Tasting Shuttle 1:00 Bazaar Creation Stations KAC	19 Nail Care  1:00 Paint with Sam PH AS 2:00 Birthday Party CAC	10:00 Shopping at Dillons Shuttle 1:00 BINGO KAC 2:00 WUSCA Tech Support Hour RW FR 2:00 Pickleball CAC 3:00 Choir Practice Chapel	10:00 Storywise Chat Group MSP 10:15 Yoga BEC WC
1:00 Worship BHC FLR 2:30 Vespers Chapel	23 1:00 Cards for All EV BB/RWL 1:00 Needle Felting Workshop EV AS 4:00 Social MSP	9:30 Red Carpet RWL 1:00 Paint with Sam PH AS 1:00 Humanities KS Book Talk EV BB 1:00 Red Carpet BEC 3:00 Choir Practice Chapel 6:00 Jay and Tammy Sing RWL	25 Nail Care  8:30 Day Out in St. Joseph, MO Shuttle  10:00 Shopping at Aldi's Shuttle	26 11:00 Episcopal Service Chapel 1:00 Paint with Sam PH AS 2:00 Stitch & Sip with Lea RWL	10:00 Shopping at Dillons Shuttle 1:00 Needle Felting Workshop EV AS 1:00 BINGO KAC 2:00 Pickleball CAC 3:00 Choir Practice Chapel	10:00 Storywise Chat MSP 10:15 Yoga BEC WC 6:00 Marty Edwards Sing-along RWL
29 1:00 Worship BHC 2:30 Vespers Chapel	Remember and Honor	1:00 Paint with Sam PH AS 3:00 Choir Practice Chapel	V	IAY	202	2